

## FLEETCOR® Ranked Among Fortune 1000 and Forbes Global 2000 Companies

July 13, 2022

## Global corporate payments leader makes prestigious lists every year since 2017

ATLANTA--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jul. 13, 2022-- FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc. (NYSE: FLT), a leading global business payments company, listed for the sixth consecutive year among the highly respected Fortune 1000 and Forbes Global 2000 annual rankings.

The 2022 Fortune 1000 list is an annual ranking of the largest 1,000 U.S. companies based on revenue generated from core operations, discounted operations and consolidated subsidiaries. This year, FLEETCOR® is among the Fortune 1000's top third of companies for market value, climbed two spots with the Business Services sector due to 2021 revenue and remained in the top 10 companies in the Financial Data Services industry for its 2021 profits.

Additionally, FLEETCOR was listed among the 2022 Forbes Global 2000, an annual ranking of the top 2,000 public global companies based on four metrics: sales, profits, assets and market value.

FLEETCOR 2021 revenues and net both increased 19%, while its net income per diluted share increased 23%, compared with 2020 results.

## About FLEETCOR®

FLEETCOR Technologies (NYSE: FLT) is a leading global corporate payments company that helps businesses spend less by providing innovative solutions that enable and control expense-related purchasing and payment processes. The FLEETCOR portfolio of brands automate, secure, digitize and manage payment transactions on behalf of businesses across more than 100 countries in North America, Latin America, Europe, and Asia Pacific. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.FLEETCOR.com">www.FLEETCOR.com</a>.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20220713005111/en/

Investor Relations
Jim Eglseder, 770-417-4697
Jim.Eglseder@fleetcor.com

Media Relations Chad Corley, 770-729-5021 Chad.corley@fleetcor.com

Source: FLEETCOR Technologies, Inc.